Page 1 of 8
Since 1994 ▪ AC/DC ▪ DC/DC ▪ COTS ▪ CUSTOM DESIGNS ▪ MIL-STD ▪ INDUSTRIAL▪ TRANSPORTATION▪ AVIONICS
MDC500 Series
Conduction Cooled DC/DC Power Supply
FEATURES
• 500W Conduction cooled DC/DC
• Wide 4:1 Input Voltage
• MS5015 threaded Connectors
• Conformal Coated
• Aluminum Enclosure-Gold Chromate Finish (Standard)
• Mil-Std 461, 704F, 810H, 1275E, Compliant
• Operates through cranking voltage per 1275E
How to Order
SERIES - OUTPUT No. OF
OUTPUTS
INPUT
VOLTAGE
- I/O
INTERFACE
ENCLOSURE
L x W x H
- FINISH
MDC500  12 = 12V
24 = 24V
28 = 28V
48 = 48V
SC= Single
Output
24= 9~38V
48= 16~72
 222=Standard
389
428
508
W= 6.00 x 8.00 x 2.55
L= 4.25 x 8.75 x 2.10
 Blank= Gold Chromate
F1 = Clear Chromate
F10 = Gold Anodize
F11= Black Anodize
1. Finish F1, F10, F11 are RoHS compliant, for full RoHS compliant product contact factory for configuration options
 MDC500-xxSC24 MDC500-xx-SC48
INPUT Voltage/  VDC 9~38 16~72
Current (Max) A 50 34
Inrush Current A 75 A max @ 9 Vin 55A max @ 16 Vin